CONTACTS

Scott Gibson
& sgibson@riverhounds.com
Joenal Castma

U 412-656-4294
& jcastma@riverhounds.com

Mike Proviano

U 412-480-1706
&  mproviano@riverhounds.com
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Riverhounds Development Academy

Amanda Pirosko
Class of 2027 - Not Committed

GPA: 4.3
Mandy91p2@icloud.com

Addison Cravotta
Class of 2027 - Not Committed

GPA: 4.1

addisonmc23@icloud.com

Camryn Woods
Class of 2027 - Not Committed

GPA: 4.12

woodscamrynlO@gmail.com

Sofia Petersson
Class of 2027 - Not Committed

GPA: 4.21
rillop72@gmail.com

Anelise Castrodale
Class of 2027 - Not Committed

GPA: 4.2

aneliselila@icloud.com

Naudia Zotter
Class of 2027 - Not Committed

nzotter@yahoo.com

Ava Hajnosz
Class of 2027 - Not Committed

GPA: 4.16

avahajnosz2027@gmail.com

2024-2025 ROSTER

Sydney Postler
Class of 2027 - Not Committed

GPA: 3.8

soccersyd09@yahoo.com

Marina Hajnosz
Class of 2027 - Not Committed

GPA: 4.34

marinahajnosz2027@gmail.com

Annabelle Skidmore
Class of 2028 - Not Committed

GPA: 4.0

annabelleskidmore3@gmail.com

Gabriella Bonacci
Class of 2027 - Not Committed

GPA: 3.87

gabriella.bonaccicO@gmail.com

Gabriella Alcalde
Class of 2027 - Not Committed

GPA: 4.1
gabbykalcalde@gmail.com

Daniela DeFanti
Class of 2027 - Not Committed

GPA: 375
dldefantioO9@gmail.com

Delaney Vilushis
Class of 2027 - Not Committed

GPA: 4.25

delaneyvilushis@gmail.com

2009 Girls - ECNL

Rylie Busch
Class of 2028 - Not Committed

GPA: 39
RylieBusch@gmail.com

Tatum Casper
Class of 2028 - Not Committed

tatumcasper28@gmail.com

Taylor McCullough
Class of 2028 - Not Committed

GPA: 3.8

taylormmccullough27@gmail.com

Antonia Linzoain
Class of 2027 - Not Committed
GPA: 3.8

antonia.m.linzoain@gmail.com

Amelia Van Meter
Class of 2028 - Not Committed
GPA: 4.0

ameliarosevanmeter@gmail.com

Anna Korney
Class of 2028 - Not Committed

GPA: 4.0

Annak94soccer@gmail.com

Gabby Beinecke
Class of 2028 - Not Committed

GPA: 4.0
Gabbybeinecke@yahoo.com
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